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1.9Pinion

DRIVE RATIO

TIRES

ESC Timing Turbo Timing

ESC

Sh
oc

k 
Le

ng
th

Shock Length

Shock Springs
Shock Oil WT

Shock Rebound

Body Position:

2.3 mm 2.5 mm AluminumChassis:

3D Flex

Fixed Post

2 mm 2.3 mm 2.5 mmUpper Deck:

wt

°
°
°

wt

Diff.
High
Low

Diff.
High
Low

Spool

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

FF Arm Insert

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

FR Arm Insert

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

RR Arm Insert

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

RF Arm Insert
#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

FF Arm Mount
#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

RF Arm Mount

#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

RR Arm Mount

#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

FR Arm Mount

°
°

Inside    (0mm)
Outside (1mm)

 mm

Motor Position : 

Hex Adapter:
Hex Adapter:
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Ligue

Thomas Vigneron

Mesrc77 emereinville
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Split upper bulkheat 
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Ko bsx2

Lrp

Lrp 5600

Lrp

10.5t

Blinky  mode 

106

40
5.04

Volante 36 handhout

20 

Hudy

■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■

Std Std 

Std Std

500 500

Smj silver Smj silver 

0 0

5mm Ltcr 

Max

Max




